
Nationale lang Sonnis - Kelchterhoef
HOUTHALEN 1.10.2023

K.O.L.

Monica ROELING
TROL
Omloop : D70
Afstand : 3180m
Tijd : 0:52:13 (16'25"/km)

4/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Paulette BLOMMEN 0:44:17
2. Lisette EYKMANS 0:48:07
3. Odette MORET 0:50:49

1. 171 00:04:37 269m 17'10"/km
2. 128 00:03:43 00:08:20 269m 13'49"/km
3. 178 00:05:48 00:14:08 283m 20'30"/km
4. 123 00:04:29 00:18:37 134m 33'27"/km
5. 135 00:03:43 00:22:20 276m 13'28"/km
6. 132 00:08:35 00:30:55 540m 15'54"/km
7. 122 00:04:49 00:35:44 291m 16'33"/km
8. 133 00:03:20 00:39:04 197m 16'55"/km
9. 191 00:05:19 00:44:23 194m 27'24"/km

10. 125 00:04:57 00:49:20 312m 15'52"/km
11. 200 00:01:19 00:50:39 107m 12'18"/km
12. 999 00:01:34 00:52:13 229m 6'50"/km
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